
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Manchester BTS 70 days Tue 7/18/23 Thu 10/5/23
2 PFAS Testing (Rubber/Sand/Pad) 22 days Tue 7/18/23 Fri 8/11/23
3 Soil & Erosion Control 1 day Wed 7/19/23 Wed 7/19/23
4 Temperary Fencing 45 days Mon 8/7/23 Wed 9/27/23
5 Hyland 22 days Mon 8/14/23 Thu 9/7/23
6 Removal 3 days Mon 8/14/23 Wed 8/16/23
7 Base Work 3 days Thu 8/17/23 Sat 8/19/23 6
8 Pad Install  2 days Sat 8/19/23 Tue 8/22/23 7
9 Greening 5 days Tue 8/22/23 Mon 8/28/23 8
10 Inlays 5 days Mon 8/28/23 Sat 9/2/23 9
11 Infill 3 days Sat 9/2/23 Wed 9/6/23 10
12 Gmax 0 days Wed 9/6/23 Wed 9/6/23 11
13
14 Brooks 24 days Thu 9/7/23 Thu 10/5/23 5
15 Removal 3 days Wed 9/6/23 Fri 9/8/23
16 Base Work 1 day Sat 9/9/23 Sat 9/9/23 15
17 Greening/Pad 5 days Mon 9/18/23 Fri 9/22/23
18 Weather Delays 2 days Sat 9/23/23 Mon 9/25/23 17
19 Inlays 5 days Mon 9/25/23 Sat 9/30/23 18
20 Infill 4 days Sat 9/30/23 Thu 10/5/23 19
21 Gmax 1 day Thu 10/5/23 Fri 10/6/23 20
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